
Fahrplan 2013 RB 93 "Rothaar-Bahn" DB Regio AG Region NRW 

gültig ab 14.09.2013

Stand 19.07.2013

RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB

Zug-Nr. 29260 29264 29266 29268 29270 29272 29274 29276 29278 29280 29282 29284 29286 29288 29290 29660 29294 29662 29664 29666 29668

Bad Berleburg 06:26 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:58

x Raumland-Markhausen 06:31 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 00:02 00:04

x Berghausen 06:33 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 00:04 00:02

Aue-Wingeshausen 06:41 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 00:12 00:08

x Birkelbach 06:48 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 00:19 00:07

Erndtebrück o 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 00:23 00:04

Sa. 14.09 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Erndtebrück 05:51 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 00:27 00:04

Lützel 06:02 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:38 00:11

x Vormwald 06:07 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:43 00:05

x Vormwald Dorf 06:14 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:50 00:07

Hilchenbach o 06:17 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:53 00:03

Hilchenbach 06:18 06:41 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:54 00:06

Stift Keppel-Allenbach 06:21 06:44 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:57 00:02

x Hillnhütten 06:23 06:47 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:59 00:03

Dahlbruch 06:26 06:49 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 01:02 00:02

x Kredenbach 06:28 06:51 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 01:04 00:04

Ferndorf (Siegen) 06:32 06:55 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 01:08 00:04

Kreuztal o 06:36 06:59 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 01:12 00:01

Kreuztal 06:37 07:00 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 01:13 00:05

Siegen-Geisweid 06:41 07:04 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 01:18 00:05

Siegen-Weidenau 06:45 07:08 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 01:22 00:04

Siegen o 06:49 07:12 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:27 00:04

Sa. 14.09 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
•

x = Bedarfshalt

Sitzplätze

Sitzplätze

Südwestfalen Tag 2013     

Sonderfahrt

kapazitative Stärkung


